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Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 65.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 91.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 115.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101A 10 1.0 9.5 9.0 8.5     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 44.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 68.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 90.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 114.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour 3=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 70.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 92.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 114.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kalia Dziwulska (2006) -- North Harbour 3=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 47.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 71.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 92.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 114.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour 5

101A 10 1.0 9.0 7.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 45.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 67.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 93.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 113.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 36.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 58.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5     24.5 24.50 83.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.5 10.0 10.0     28.5 28.50 111.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 7=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 45.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 66.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 87.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 109.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 7=

101A 10 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 43.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 65.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 86.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 7=

101A 10 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 44.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 68.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 86.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 109.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Zoe Armitage (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 10

101A 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 38.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 61.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 82.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 105.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ivan Salamurovic-Larsson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 11

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 63.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 83.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 104.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Helena Zeman (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 12

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 36.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 57.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 79.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 102.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 13

101A 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 78.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 98.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Carly Davenport (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 14

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 38.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 57.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 73.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 97.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Delara Elavia (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 15

101A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 56.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 75.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 94.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Chsarya Kalidas (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 16

101A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 33.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 53.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 14.00 67.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 87.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rosemary Clark (2007) -- North Harbour 17

101A 10 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 28.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 47.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 64.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 81.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 18=

101A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lizzie Jackson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 18=

101A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour (withdrew) 18=

101A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 18=

101A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour 1

100A 1 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.5     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 8.5 8.5     26.5 26.50 53.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 81.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 9.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 108.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 131.50  Back Line Up

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2=

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 9.5     29.5 29.50 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 78.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 9.5     29.0 29.00 107.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 129.00  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 2=

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5     27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 28.00 55.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 28.00 83.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 106.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 129.00  Back Line Up

Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 74.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.5     28.5 28.50 103.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 9.0     24.5 24.50 127.50  Back Line Up

Kendra Shepherd (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.5     28.0 28.00 28.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 76.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 103.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 123.50  Back Line Up

Kezia Kaushal (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.5     27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 53.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 76.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 102.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 122.50  Back Line Up

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 26.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 97.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 121.50  Back Line Up

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 71.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 98.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 121.00  Back Line Up

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 71.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 94.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 120.50  Back Line Up

Kalia Dziwulska (2006) -- North Harbour 10

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 93.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 119.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour 11=

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 7.5 7.0     24.0 24.00 49.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 74.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 97.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 119.00  Back Line Up

Ivan Salamurovic-Larsson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 11=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 71.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 97.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 119.00  Back Line Up

Carly Davenport (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 13

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 89.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 114.50  Back Line Up

Zoe Armitage (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 14=

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 90.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 114.00  Back Line Up

Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour 14=

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 65.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 90.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 114.00  Back Line Up

Helena Zeman (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 16

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 68.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 92.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 112.50  Back Line Up

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 17

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 64.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 89.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 111.50  Back Line Up

Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 18

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 91.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 110.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Lizzie Jackson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 19

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 67.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 86.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.00  Back Line Up

Delara Elavia (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 20

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 9.0     23.5 23.50 86.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.00  Back Line Up

Chsarya Kalidas (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 21

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 58.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 83.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 102.00  Back Line Up

Rosemary Clark (2007) -- North Harbour 22

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 83.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0     13.0 13.00 96.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Abraham Li (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 72.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 97.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 9.0     22.0 22.00 119.50  Forward Line Up

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour 2

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 88.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 113.50  Forward Line Up

Holly Nutter (2008) -- North Harbour 3

100A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 66.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 87.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 110.50  Forward Line Up

Ben Hardy (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 87.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 109.00  Forward Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Ivan Salamurovic-Larsson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 86.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 103.50  Forward Line Up

Kalia Dziwulska (2006) -- North Harbour 6

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 76.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 103.00  Forward Line Up

Helena Zeman (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 87.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.0     15.0 15.00 102.50  Forward Line Up

Sophie Leslie (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0     11.5 11.50 31.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 56.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 79.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 99.00  Forward Line Up

Flynn Jameson (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 78.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 98.50  Forward Line Up

Cathy Tan (2006) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 54.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5     19.5 19.50 73.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 90.50  Forward Line Up

Lizzie Jackson (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 11=

100A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Line Up

Mila Holloway (2006) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 11=

100A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Luka Guthrie (2010) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 11=

100A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m

Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.5     26.0 26.00 75.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.5 8.5 9.0     27.0 27.00 102.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 125.50  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

Savannah Beall (2006) -- North Harbour 1

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 19.00 42.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 68.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 91.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 115.50  Back Line Up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour 1

101A 10 1.0 7.5 9.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 9.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 50.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 74.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 95.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 121.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Allie Higham (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101A 10 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 26.00 44.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 89.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 111.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Imogen Berghan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 43.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 66.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 87.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 109.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Bailey Salmon (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101A 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 86.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 108.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Bruno Zeman (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 62.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 84.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 107.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 6

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 65.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 84.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 105.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sunita Patel (1998) -- Diving Waitakere 7

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 37.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 58.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 78.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 102.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Nadija Turk (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 8=

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 57.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 76.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 97.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Rebecca Wood (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 8=

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 34.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 54.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 74.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 97.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Tahlia Jelicich (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 10

101A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 60.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 77.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 95.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour (withdrew) 11=

101A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Jack Patterson (2004) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 11=

101A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

Nadija Turk (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 69.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 93.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 112.00  Back Line Up

Bruno Zeman (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 89.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.0     22.0 22.00 111.50  Back Line Up

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour 3

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 67.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 89.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 110.50  Back Line Up

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 89.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 109.00  Back Line Up

Sunita Patel (1998) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 64.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 87.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 107.50  Back Line Up

Tahlia Jelicich (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 62.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 84.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 107.00  Back Line Up

Rebecca Wood (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 87.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 106.00  Back Line Up

Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 5.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 83.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 8.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 103.50  Back Line Up

Allie Higham (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 63.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 79.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 102.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

Imogen Berghan (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 60.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 83.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 102.00  Back Line Up

Finlay Cryns (2004) -- North Harbour 11

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0     18.0 18.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 79.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 99.50  Back Line Up

Bailey Salmon (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 12

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 84.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 3.5 3.5 5.0     12.0 12.00 96.00  Back Line Up

Jack Patterson (2004) -- Diving Waitakere (withdrew) 13

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour 1=

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 25.00 72.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0     28.0 28.00 100.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 123.50  Forward Line Up

Elloise Cleghorn (2004) -- North Harbour 1=

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 71.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 96.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.0     27.5 27.50 123.50  Forward Line Up

Rhiannon Marryatt (2004) -- North Harbour 3

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 46.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 90.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 113.00  Forward Line Up

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 84.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 105.00  Forward Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

Tahlia Jelicich (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 4=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 86.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 105.00  Forward Line Up

Bruno Zeman (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 84.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 102.00  Forward Line Up

Bailey Salmon (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 58.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 80.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 98.50  Forward Line Up

Aidan Beall (2004) -- North Harbour 8=

100A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 79.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 97.00  Forward Line Up

Rebecca Wood (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 8=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 78.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 97.00  Forward Line Up

Allie Higham (2003) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 78.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 96.00  Forward Line Up

Sunita Patel (1998) -- Diving Waitakere 11

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.0     14.0 14.00 34.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 76.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 94.00  Forward Line Up

Nadija Turk (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 12

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 63.00  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 84.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 84.00 1Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 1m

Henry Hansen (2002) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 1m

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 45.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 69.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 89.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 111.50  Forward Dive

Anna Fedorova (2002) -- North Harbour 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 45.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 69.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 89.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 16.00 105.00  Forward Dive

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 65.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 85.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 104.00  Forward Dive

Elloise Cleghorn (2004) -- North Harbour 4

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5     13.0 13.00 30.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 52.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 76.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 96.00  Forward Dive

Kaitlin Viljoen (2005) -- North Harbour (withdrew) 5

100A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0     0.0 0.00 0.00  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 3m

Kaitlyn Mallon (2003) -- North Harbour 1=

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 66.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 89.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 111.50  Back Line Up

Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 45.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 67.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 89.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 111.50  Back Line Up

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 46.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 68.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 86.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.00  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

